132nd. STREET EAST

Meridian Towne Center

Meridian Street East & 132nd. Street East

Puyallup, WA 98373
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This site plan is presented solely for the purpose of identifying the approximate location

and size of the building, and intended for use as a reference only.

SEATTLE OFFICE

866.202.1143 Corporate Office 713.866.6000
www.weingarten.com
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TENANT LIST

Desert Sun Tanning
Available (20’ X 80’)
Available (18’ X 58’)
Advance America
Available (23’ X 58’)
Available (32’ x 56’)
Joann Fabrics
National Furniture
Pizza Hut

Teriyaki Master
Available (20’ x 65’)
Cigar Land
Washington Federal
South Hill Elegant Nails
Great Clips

Subway

Gamestop

WEINGARTEN REALTY

People-to-People.Coast-to-Coast.

1,803 SF
1,155 SF
1,044 SF
1,334 SF
1,367 SF
1,500 SF
35,023 SF
20,849 SF
2,820 SF
1,307 SF
1,307 SF
1,307 SF
2,211 SF
849 SF
1,307 SF
1,307 SF
1,176 SF
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